Concert Season 2019-2020

01/11/19
01/12/19
02/24/19
03/12/19
03/12/19
03/12/19
03/15/19
03/15/19
06/18/19
06/18/19
06/24/19
06/24/19
06/24/19
06/25/19
06/25/19
10/9/19
10/9/19
11/25/19
11/25/19
12/30/19
12/30/19
1/17/20
1/18/20
March 2020
6/22/2020
6/23/2020
Fall 2020

Dress Rehearsal at Stude Concert Hall
Concerts at Stude Concert Hall

Concert at Hong Kong City Mall

Concert at Belmont Village at West University
Concert at The Gardens of Bellaire

Concert at Amazing place

Concert at Brookdale West University
Concert at Belmont Village at Hunters Creek
Concert at Belmont Village at Hunters Creek
Concert at Brookdale West University
Concert at Miller Outdoor Theatre

Concert at Belmont Village at West University
Concert at The Gardens of Bellaire

Concert at Miller Outdoor Theatre

Concert at Methodist Hospital

Concert at Amazing Place

Concert at Buckingham Senior Living
Concert at Methodist Hospital

Concert at Belmont Village at West University
Concert at Clarewood House

Concert at Amazing Place

Dress Rhearsal

Concert at Stude Concert Hall

Concerts (TBA)

Concert at Miller Outdoor Theatre

Concert at Miller Outdoor Theatre

Auditions (TBA)

Group Attending Outreach Concerts
Sponsored by HYAC

Ace 21st Century PISD

Agape Christian Preschool

Angels That Work For Quality

DOBIE HS

Alief After School Program

Alief ISD-ASP Summer Camp
Avondale House

Back To Basic Christian Childcare Center
Big Dreams & Lil' Wonders

Bountiful Blessing Day Program
Brighter HorizonsA

Brookdale Living Center

Children’s Lighthouse of Sienna Ranch
Chinese Community Center
Clarewood House Retirement Community
Creative World

Crespo Elementary

DAV Montessori School

East Orange Daycare Learning Center
Emancipation Park City of Houston
Eternity Christian Childcare

For Children Only Day School League City
Foundations Academy

Grace Christian School

Happy Kids Preschool

Hearts with Hope Foundation

Hester House

Houston ISD

Ivy Kids Barker Cypres

Ivy Kids Cinco Ranch

Ivy Kids Early Center

J. Frank Dobie Ace Summer Program
Johnson Group

Kara Living Centers Inc.

Katy Kinder Prep

Kidopoly

Kids Living & Learning

Kings Kids Academy

Kids’R'’Kids Learning Academy of Kings River
Kids'R'’Kids Learning Academy of League City
Kidz World Academy

La Petite Academy

LEOH Life Enrichment of Houston
MI3 Center

MECA

Moody Park Community Center

Mrs. Nikki’s Child Care

New Covenant Chrsitian Church Daycare
Normandy Urgent Care Center

Oak Tree Kids Academy

Pals Activity Center

Pearl and Kids Club

Play Palace Daycare

Primrose School of Atascosita
Primrose School at Watersides Estates
Roosevelt Elementary

San Jacinto YMCA

Shining Stars Academy

Soutshmore Kiddie Kollege

Special Graces

SW KEY School

Touch of Keys Camp

HYAC Outreach Concerts at Miller Outdoor Theatre Ubora School
Monday, June 22, 2020 at 11:00 a.m.
Tuesday, June 23, 2020 at 11:00 a.m.

YMCA



