



Concert Season 2019-2020

01/11/19	Dress Rehearsal at Stude Concert Hall
01/12/19	Concerts at Stude Concert Hall
02/24/19	Concert at Hong Kong City Mall
03/12/19	Concert at Belmont Village at West University
03/12/19	Concert at The Gardens of Bellaire
03/12/19	Concert at Amazing place
03/15/19	Concert at Brookdale West University
03/15/19	Concert at Belmont Village at Hunters Creek
06/18/19	Concert at Belmont Village at Hunters Creek
06/18/19	Concert at Brookdale West University
06/24/19	Concert at Miller Outdoor Theatre
06/24/19	Concert at Belmont Village at West University
06/24/19	Concert at The Gardens of Bellaire
06/25/19	Concert at Miller Outdoor Theatre
06/25/19	Concert at Methodist Hospital
10/9/19	Concert at Amazing Place
10/9/19	Concert at Buckingham Senior Living
11/25/19	Concert at Methodist Hospital
11/25/19	Concert at Belmont Village at West University
12/30/19	Concert at Clarewood House
12/30/19	Concert at Amazing Place
1/17/20	Dress Rhearsal
1/18/20	Concert at Stude Concert Hall
March 2020	Concerts (TBA)
6/22/2020	Concert at Miller Outdoor Theatre
6/23/2020	Concert at Miller Outdoor Theatre
Fall 2020	Auditions (TBA)

Group Attending Outreach Concerts Sponsored by HYAC

Ace 21st Century PISD Agape Christian Preschool Angels That Work For Quality

DOBIE HS

Alief After School Program Alief ISD-ASP Summer Camp Avondale House Back To Basic Christian Childcare Center Big Dreams & Lil'Wonders Bountiful Blessing Day Program Brighter HorizonsA Brookdale Living Center Children's Lighthouse of Sienna Ranch Chinese Community Center Clarewood House Retirement Community Creative World Crespo Elementary DAV Montessori School East Orange Daycare Learning Center Emancipation Park City of Houston Eternity Christian Childcare For Children Only Day School League City Foundations Academy Grace Christian School Happy Kids Preschool Hearts with Hope Foundation Hester House Houston ISD Ivy Kids Barker Cypres Ivy Kids Cinco Ranch Ivy Kids Early Center J. Frank Dobie Ace Summer Program Johnson Group Kara Living Centers Inc. Katy Kinder Prep Kidopoly Kids Living & Learning Kings Kids Academy Kids'R'Kids Learning Academy of Kings River Kids'R'Kids Learning Academy of League City Kidz World Academy La Petite Academy LEOH Life Enrichment of Houston MI3 Center **MECA** Moody Park Community Center Mrs. Nikki's Child Care New Covenant Chrsitian Church Daycare Normandy Urgent Care Center Oak Tree Kids Academy Pals Activity Center Pearl and Kids Club Play Palace Daycare Primrose School of Atascosita Primrose School at Watersides Estates Roosevelt Elementary San Jacinto YMCA Shining Stars Academy Soutshmore Kiddie Kollege Special Graces SW KEY School Touch of Keys Camp

Ubora School YMCA

HYAC Outreach Concerts at Miller Outdoor Theatre

Monday, June 22, 2020 at 11:00 a.m. Tuesday, June 23, 2020 at 11:00 a.m.